Inductors
KEM
ET
991
Reel
Price
Ea.
Q

Test
Freq.
MHz
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mfr Mfr Part No.
Value
µH Tol. ±
1 50 100 500 4000
Price Each
Dimensions: mm (in.)Size
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Size 0201
80-L0201C1N0SRMST 1 0.3nH 4 10000 0.14 250 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C1N2SRMST 1.2 0.3nH 4 10000 0.14 250 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C1N5SRMST 1.5 0.3nH 4 10000 0.18 230 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C1N8SRMST 1.8 0.3nH 4 10000 0.19 200 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C2N2SRMST 2.2 0.3nH 4 8800 1.80 200 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C2N7SRMST 2.7 0.3nH 5 7700 0.25 200 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C3N3SRMST 3.3 0.3nH 5 6700 0.30 180 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C3N9SRMST 3.9 0.3nH 5 6000 0.40 170 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C4N7SRMST 4.7 0.3nH 5 5300 0.40 150 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C5N6SRMST 5.6 0.3nH 5 4600 0.40 150 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C6N8JRMST 6.8 5% 5 3900 0.48 150 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C8N2JRMST 8.2 5% 5 3400 0.55 150 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C10NJRMST 10 5% 5 2900 0.63 150 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C12NJRMST 12 5% 5 2700 0.70 100 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C15NJRMST 15 5% 5 2300 0.80 100 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C18NJRMST 18 5% 5 2100 0.90 100 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C22NJRMST 22 5% 5 1800 1.20 100 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C27NJRMST 27 5% 4 1800 1.80 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C33NJRMST 33 5% 4 1700 2.10 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C39NJRMST 39 5% 4 1500 2.40 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C47NJRMST 47 5% 4 1300 2.80 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C56NJRMST 56 5% 4 1100 3.00 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C68NJRMST 68 5% 4 1100 3.00 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201C82NJRMST 82 5% 4 1000 3.50 50 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
80-L0201CR10JRMST 100 0.3nH 4 900 4.00 40 100 .12 .10 .08 .07 .04
Size 0402 1000
80-L0402C1N0SRMST 1 0.3nH 8 10000 0.08 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C1N2SRMST 1.2 0.3nH 8 10000 0.09 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C1N5SRMST 1.5 0.3nH 8 6000 0.10 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C1N8SRMST 1.8 0.3nH 8 6000 0.12 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C2N0SRMST 2 0.3nH 8 6000 0.12 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C2N2SRMST 2.2 0.3nH 8 6000 0.13 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C2N4SRMST 2.4 0.3nH 8 6000 0.13 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C2N7SRMST 2.7 0.3nH 8 6000 0.13 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C3N0SRMST 3 0.3nH 8 6000 0.16 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C3N3SRMST 3.3 0.3nH 8 6000 0.16 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C3N6SRMST 3.6 0.3nH 8 5000 0.20 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C3N9SRMST 3.9 0.3nH 8 4000 0.21 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C4N3SRMST 4.3 0.3nH 8 4000 0.20 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C4N7SRMST 4.7 0.3nH 8 4000 0.21 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C5N1SRMST 5.1 0.3nH 8 4000 0.21 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C5N6SRMST 5.6 0.3nH 8 4000 0.23 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C6N2SRMST 6.2 0.3nH 8 3900 0.25 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C6N8JRMST 6.8 5% 8 3900 0.25 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C7N5JRMST 7.5 5% 8 3700 0.25 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C8N2JRMST 8.2 5% 8 3600 0.28 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C9N1JRMST 9.1 5% 8 3400 0.30 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C10NJRMST 10 5% 8 3200 0.31 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C12NJRMST 12 5% 8 2700 0.40 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C15NJRMST 15 5% 8 2300 0.46 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C18NJRMST 18 5% 8 2100 0.55 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C22NJRMST 22 5% 8 1900 0.60 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C27NJRMST 27 5% 8 1600 0.70 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C33NJRMST 33 5% 8 1300 0.80 200 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C39NJRMST 39 5% 8 1200 0.90 200 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C47NJRMST 47 5% 8 1000 1.00 200 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C56NJRMST 56 5% 8 750 1.00 200 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C68NJRMST 68 5% 8 750 1.20 180 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402C82NJRMST 82 5% 8 600 1.30 150 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402CR10JRMST 100 5% 8 600 1.50 150 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
80-L0402CR12JRMST 120 5% 8 2700 0.40 300 100 .11 .10 .07 .06 .04
Size 0603 4000
80-L0603C1N0SRMST 1 0.3nH 8 10000 0.05 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C1N2SRMST 1.2 0.3nH 8 10000 0.05 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C1N5SRMST 1.5 0.3nH 8 6000 0.10 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C1N8SRMST 1.8 0.3nH 8 6000 0.10 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C2N2SRMST 2.2 0.3nH 8 6000 0.10 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C2N7SRMST 2.7 0.3nH 10 6000 0.10 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C3N3SRMST 3.3 0.3nH 10 6000 0.12 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C3N9SRMST 3.9 0.3nH 10 6000 0.14 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
Size 0603 Cont.
80-L0603C4N7SRMST 4.7 0.3nH 10 4000 0.16 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C5N6SRMST 5.6 0.3nH 10 4000 0.18 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C6N8JRMST 6.8 5% 10 4000 0.22 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C8N2JRMST 8.2 5% 10 3500 0.24 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C10NJRMST 10 5% 12 3400 0.26 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C12NJRMST 12 5% 12 2600 0.28 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C15NJRMST 15 5% 12 2300 0.32 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C18NJRMST 18 5% 12 2000 0.35 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C22NJRMST 22 5% 12 1600 0.40 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C27NJRMST 27 5% 12 1400 0.45 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C33NJRMST 33 5% 12 1200 0.55 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C39NJRMST 39 5% 12 1100 0.60 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C47NJRMST 47 5% 12 900 0.70 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C56NJRMST 56 5% 12 900 0.75 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C68NJRMST 68 5% 12 700 0.85 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C82NJRMST 82 5% 12 600 0.95 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR10JRMST 100 5% 12 600 1.00 300 100 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR12JRMST 120 5% 8 500 1.20 300 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR15JRMST 150 5% 8 500 1.20 300 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR18JRMST 180 5% 8 400 1.30 300 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR22JRMST 220 5% 8 400 1.50 300 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR27JRMST 270 5% 8 400 1.90 150 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR33JRMST 330 5% 8 350 2.10 150 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR39JRMST 390 5% 8 350 2.30 150 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603CR47JRMST 470 5% 8 300 2.60 150 50 .14 .10 .08 .06 .045
80-L0603C47NMSMST .047 20% 10 260 0.30 50 50 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C68NMSMST .068 20% 10 250 0.30 50 50 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C82NMSMST .082 20% 10 245 0.30 50 50 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR10KSMST .10 10% 15 240 0.50 50 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR12KSMST .12 10% 15 205 0.50 50 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR15KSMST .15 10% 15 180 0.60 50 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR18KSMST .18 10% 15 165 0.60 50 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR22KSMST .22 10% 15 150 0.80 50 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR27KSMST .27 10% 15 136 0.80 50 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR33KSMST .33 10% 15 125 0.85 35 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR39KSMST .39 10% 15 110 1.00 35 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR47KSMST .47 10% 15 105 1.35 35 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR56KSMST .56 10% 15 95 1.55 35 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR68KSMST .68 10% 15 80 1.70 35 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603CR82KSMST .82 10% 15 75 2.10 35 25 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C1R0KSMST 1.0 10% 35 70 0.60 25 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C1R2KSMST 1.2 10% 35 45 1.15 15 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C1R5KSMST 1.5 10% 35 55 0.80 25 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C1R8KSMST 1.8 10% 35 50 0.95 25 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C2R2KSMST 2.2 10% 35 45 1.15 15 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C2R7KSMST 2.7 10% 35 40 1.35 15 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C3R3KSMST 3.3 10% 35 38 1.55 15 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C3R9KSMST 3.9 10% 35 36 1.70 15 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C4R7KSMST 4.7 10% 35 33 2.10 15 10 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C5R6KSMST 5.6 10% 35 22 1.55 5 4 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C6R8KSMST 6.8 10% 35 20 1.70 5 4 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C8R2KSMST 8.2 10% 35 18 2.10 5 4 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C100KSMST 10 10% 35 17 2.55 5 2 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C120KSMST 12 10% 35 15 2.75 5 2 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C150MSMST 15 20% 20 14 1.70 1 1 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C180MSMST 18 20% 20 13 1.85 1 1 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C220MSMST 22 20% 20 11 2.10 5 4 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C270MSMST 27 20% 20 10 2.75 1 1 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C330MSMST 33 20% 20 9 2.95 1 1 .25 .16 .14 .10 .076
80-L0603C4R7MPMST 4.7 20% 35 33 2.10 15 10 .28 .19 .16 .11 .087
80-L0603C100MPMST 10 20% 35 17 2.55 5 2 .28 .19 .16 .11 .087
Size 0805
80-L0805CR10MPMST .10 20% 15 235 0.16 500 25 .33 .22 .19 .13 .104
80-L0805CR22MPMST .22 20% 15 170 0.23 400 25 .33 .22 .19 .13 .104
80-L0805CR47MPMST .47 20% 15 125 0.32 400 25 .33 .30 .22 .19 .12
80-L0805C1R0MPMST 1.0 20% 20 75 0.26 220 10 .33 .30 .28 .22 .16
80-L0805C2R2MPMST 2.2 20% 20 50 0.35 150 10 .33 .22 .19 .13 .104
80-L0805C4R7MPMST 4.7 20% 20 35 0.48 80 10 .33 .30 .22 .19 .12
80-L0805C100MPMST 10 20% 20 24 0.65 60 2 .33 .30 .22 .19 .12
.85±.2
1+.2/-.3
(.033±.008)
(.039+.008/-.012)